
DATE TIME LOCATION TRAINING TYPE

As Needed In Service EMS Fit testing

Thursday, January 18, 2018 9am-12pm Administration New Employee Orientation, Hazard Communication

Thursday, February 1, 2018 9am-12pm Emergency Services PPE Training, Asbestos Awareness, LOTO, Hearing Conservation

Thursday, February 1, 2018 1-4pm Emergency Services PPE Training, Asbestos Awareness, LOTO, Hearing Conservation

Thursday, March 15, 2018 8am-5pm TBD BBP (review and make up 8-9:30)/First Aid/CPR

Thursday, April 5, 2018 9:00-11:00am Emergency Services Fire Extinguisher Training

Thursday, April 19, 2018 9am-12pm Administration New Employee Orientation, Hazard Communication

Thursday, July 19, 2018 9am-12pm Administration New Employee Orientation, Hazard Communication

Monday, August 13, 2018 7am-11am ACHS Defensive Driving - In car

Monday, August 13, 2018 1-4pm CVCC Defensive Driving - Behavioral

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 7am-11am ACHS Defensive Driving - In car

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 5-8pm ACHS Defensive Driving - In car (part time)

Thursday, August 16, 2018 7am-11am ACHS Defensive Driving - In car

Thursday, September 13, 2018 1-3pm Emergency Services Fire Extinguisher make-up

Thursday, October 11, 2018 8am-5pm TBD BBP (review and make up 8-9:30)/First Aid/CPR

Thursday, October 18, 2018 9am-12pm Administration New Employee Orientation, Hazard Communication

Thursday, December 27, 2018 9am-12pm Emergency Services Defensive Driving - Behavioral Class (new and retrain)

Thursday, December 27, 2018 1-4pm ACHS Defensive Driving In-Car (new and retrain)

2018 SAFETY TRAINING CALENDAR


